
/ I

•J\ /LL'i
J r ^

r ^ <
, ' |N -̂ D 

' - ' K ;  < . U ^ '
h )C '

10  5-v. k
0

O
Index to RCL Branch 519 Book of Remembrance

Adair Arthur Campbell 1888/12/31 1957
Aiken William Albert 1901/03/27 1984/12/24
Allely Laurie (Richard Lawrence) 1895/03/06 1971
Anderson Alexander 1873/02/24 1947/02/04
Anderson John J 1887 1974
Anderson William Frank 1923 KIA 1944/11/01
Angiers Herb (Patrick Herbert) 1897/02/11 KIA 1918/07/21
Angiers Herbert 1918 1989
Angiers Jim (James Stafford) 1924 1996
Angiers John James 1897/12/18 y
Angiers Lawrence y
Angiers Pat (Patrick Joseph) 1911/03/31 1979
Angiers Ralph 1917 1996
Angiers Sandy (Sanford) y
Arbuckle Chuck (George Frederick) 1921/05/25 1994/03/02
Armstrong Harry 1923 1973/04
Armstrong Johnson (Rob't J) 1888/12/31 or 1882/05/16 m l/o T 7 2 l
Armstrong Lloyd R 1924 1991
Bailey William Edward 1885/07/30 KIA 1918/08/13
Barber George Walter 1896/05/13 KIA 1918/08/12
Barbour Robert Armour 1919/12/10 1998/10/02
Barjarow George 1893/03/17
Barjarow Stanley Elmir 1896/12/06 KIA 1917/06/27|
Barjarow Tracy Edgar 1899/05/05 KIA 1917/04/09j
Barkwell Bill (William Kingsley) 1897/07/01 1956 ]
Barkwell Ernie (Ernest G) 1918/02/02 1988
Barkwell Roy James 1893/09/06 or 1893/09/10 1963/03/20
Basinger Harry Louvaine 1916/09 1992/06/14
Bell George 1899/05/31 y
Bennett Gary (John Gary) 1942/08/13 2001
Betts Wallace Emerson 1913/10/03 1979/12/29
Bowhey Delbert (Lawrence D) 1915/07/12 1985 |
Bowhey Ted (Everett) 1931/05/12 1988/12/19 I
Bowins Charles Aubrey 1897/06/27 yes
Bowins Tom (Thomas Andrew) 1919/06/10 1994/01/25
Bradimore Bill (William) Lome 1902/05/08 1977
Breaw Walter 1879/10/15 y ....................
Brohm Owen (Edward) 1897/09/17 1959
Bryant George (A.Geo.E.) 1913/02/05 or 1914 1981/01 |
Bryant Teed (Theodore) 1919 2000
Burrows Donald William 1924/11/01 1983/05
Calder Scotty (Warwick E.) 1923/05/14 1996/05/02
Callan Bob (Robert Henry) 1913/05/02 1986/11/12
Cameron Joseph Edward 1921 1994
Cameron William Hugh T1896/10/04 or 1895/08/04 y



Campbell Gordon G 1914/04/14 1989/08/03
Carter John P 1888 1969/12/13
Carter [Mathieson] Nancy (Annie P) 1919 ^057TT7lT~~™~:
Cassidy Fergus L 1898/03/01 y 1
Chynoweth Earl Carlton 1918 1965/06
C lark Harold R a y m o n d 1924/03/25 2004/09 I
Cleak [Silverthorn] Winnifred Rosetta 1924/06/03 1999/10 ]
Cooke B ill (W illiam  H o w ar d ) ly I
Cooper A.C. (Arthur Charles) 1897/07/24 y !
Cooper Byard John Allison 1896/02/20 or 1893/02/20 1951 |
Cooper Edward Alfred 1896/05/15 y
Cormier Lawrence Joseph 1921/05/15 2003/04/13
Cousins Arthur Edward 1923/07/23 2001
Crane Samuel H 1917 1989/06/07
Crarey Arnold L 1895/04/30 1979
Daniels Everett Loraine 1922/07/25 2000/01
Daub Gerald Harry 1920/11/22 1988/05/31 )
Dauncey Harvey Allan 1920/03 1990
Davis Arthur 1887/07/01 or 1883 1930/04/30 I
Day Richard James 1871/14/18 KIA 1916/09/09;
Day Roy Laverne 1892/01/14 y i
Dobson Harry 1894 1972/01/14 j
Dove Frederick William 1896/01/05 y I
Drader Harry (Horace) Cloyne Vane 1896/12/22 y i
Drader Howard Clifton Pearce y j
Drader Philip Lawrence Wilmot 1894/06/22 y
Drake Victor 1898/08/26 or 1901 y I
Dunbar Charles Roy 1932/05/30 1998/02/18
Dunbar Robinson Archie 1929/03/03 1991/11/10
Dyson William James 1926 1998
Eason Orvil K 1924 1978/05/18 j
England Joseph Duncan 1918 1988/03/14 I
Faulkner                           Jim (James Aubrey) 1900/04/09 KIA 1918/10/18;
Faulkner                          Roy 1894/04/03 KIA 1918/08/31 j
Fogwell Frank D 1919 1996
Forman iRussell Bernard 1897/05/14 y I
Forsythe Thomas Willard 1921/06/02 1999/05/14
Fountain Everette D 1915/08 1986/10
Gilson Charles A (Sr) 1901 or 1903 1976/09/19
Gowdy Bob (Robert M) 1925/07/01 1996/09
Graham Roy 1895/12/15 1937
Grant Robert 1927/05/27 1991/04/21
Greig Harold M 1924/05/20 1973/09/16 j
Grozell William Thomas 1897/02/16 y I
Hall Al (Alton Bruce) 1927/07/29 2005/05/08
Hall Wally (Alfred Wellington)                      1921/08/23 199307/01 |



Hannivan Vern (Clarence Lavern) |1914/02/15 2000/05/10
Harvey Carl Hughes 11893/02/26 y
Henderson Keith (Wm K) 1911 1999 |
Hirstwood Charles 1889/01/18 1957
Hirstwood Ervin Jesse 1924/02 KIA 1944/08/03;
Hirstwood Harry (E Harrison) 1917 1957
Hollins iGeorge 1923/01/19 2003/07
Howitt (Ware) 1919/11/03 1993/03/12 j
Ingle jGrenville 1901/08/15 KIA 1940/10/10]
Jackson 1893/03/21 y i
Jones John Joseph 1895/10/10 y
Kiriakou iMT^VasNiios)”  “  ~  ~ 1918/12/18 2003/09/12
Lake jGrant George 1919/07/30 2000/07/04
Law Budgie (Bill) 1924 2006/06/19
Leary Harold J 1907/09/01 1964
LeCraw Buck (Colin Campbell) 1924 1980/01/27 j
LeCraw Harry (Henry Walter) 1890/10/10 |1941/06/05
LeCraw Lome Hughes 1921 11970 I......................................... .........* .................. .....
LeCraw Ted (Edwin Francis) 1875/11/23 L ^ Z q < * 1943/11
Lee Lewis 1892/07/06 y !
Liscombe Ed 1888/11/09 KIA 1917/08/15j
Liscombe Phillip G 1925 1977/11/03 j
MacDonald WM y
MacNeal Roy George 1919/11/28 1991/03/13
Magee Jim Armand Russell 1920 1997
Malcolm Robert 1920 1986
Marshall Ernest Alexander 1895/07/04 y
Marshall Wellington Whitfield 1892/06/23 y i
Mathieson John 1915/12/18 2000
McGregor Kenneth 1924 KIA 1944/02/03!
McIntyre Duncan 1886/09/01 y I
McNeal George Washington 1875/03/17 y i
McNeal Lyal Thomas 1899/10/21 y
McNeal Roy GW 1897/01/22 y I
McRae James Duncan 1898/09/22 y
Mitchell Mitch (Alfred) 1916 2007/02/27 j
Moore Ewen Edgar 19^5/08 ~  * 1992/05/20
Moore Lawrence (Shorty) 1927 I

. ........  .,1 y I
Morrison Gordon James 1916/09/03 11979/02/18
Vlullin Howard Thomas 1897/11/11 or 1896 )1978
Murray Daniel 1878/04/24 I

........................................................................1
1960

O'Brien Charles Douglas pi 913 |KIA 1945/02/18
O'Brien Irvine f1923 j KIA 1944/09/01?
O'Brien Sandford j 1922 jKIA 1944/09/27
Olsen Allan Milton 1920 IKIA 1942/11/05
Osborne Robert Douglas J1924/10/25 j 1996/05/16



Otto Bud (Elmer J) j 1924 1997
Palmer Harold Frank j l  918/03/19 '2 0 0 1“ ™"” ’ “ j
Parkes Cleveland Adair 1^894/09/17
Parkin Whyt (Whitfield Burnett Houston);] 1893/03/11 'KIA 1917/11/06
Pearce Carman Charles ]1917/11/13 1998/03/31
Pearce George Francis |T900/07/27 1979
Pearce Jack (John) Henry 1903/11/27 1981
Peck Percy Clive 1881/07/25 1956/04/18
Peel Raymond Delmore ^919 1975
Perkins Arthur Woril 1894/08/29 or Aug 1893 or 1892 1950 |
Perry Bert (Thomas Hubert) 1896/12/27 or 1897/12 1974/07
Pogue Fred Leslie 1934/03/15 2002/09/10 j
Potts William Henry 1921/04/12 1996/02/11
Powell Russell James 1922/06 1995/02/10
Powell William John 1922/10/13 y
Puterbough Watson William 1920/06/20 1989/11/09
Pyke Robert 1895 1970/11/10
Quibell John E 1923 1986/08/10
Reid Alexander Murray 1887/05/10 1960
Reilly Patrick y
Richmond Levi 1872 y
Richmond Noble 1890/02/08 y i
Ridgway John Dalziel 1910/10/07 1995/11/09
Routley Charles William 1914/06/30 1987/09/22 j
Rumney Athol Ralph 1893/05/22 or 1892/05 1972
Rumney Richard Ardivan 1895/03/31 KIA 1918/11/05
Rutter Norman 1896/07/08 1979 j
Rutter Richard C (Dick) 1916 or 1917 1975/09
Rutter Richard Sr 1893/05/01 1975 |
Rutter Thomas George 1901/05/02 or 1898/05/02 1979/04/25 !
Rutter Thomas Sr 1871/04/06 y
Sargent William Thomas 1928/12/26 1996/12/14
Saunders Howard Elburn 1910/09/10 1990/06/26
Sears Asa Floyd 1924/05/28 1996/01/12
Sheldon Charles Everett 1907/08/18 1970/11/14
Sheldon Jack D 1918

“ ”
1976/11/30 j

Sheldon Jim (James) KIA 1944/06/01!
Sheldon William Henry 1895/02/28 or 1893/02/28 1972/01/23
Shields Charles Louis 1895/09/05 y I
Short Ross Lewellyn 1921/09/12 1993/06/27
Sinclair John 1916/08/09 1997/08/31
Slonecky Charles 1921/10/19 1989/12/22
Sprung Cuthbert Laurence 1887/06/22 1945
Spry Lyness A 1924/08/24 1999/10/31
Staples Cleveland 1897/01/30 or 1896/01 y J
Staples Harry Hagerman 1895/02/01 or 1894/02 1981



Stephens Leslie C 1898/07/13 or 1897/12 11975
I . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ...............

Stephens Roy 1892/02/27
l y . . . . . . . . . . ..............

Stewart Lester James 1898/02/07 |1966
Stewart Oscar John 1918 11997/01/04
Swan James LM 1929/05/07 (2002/10
Symons Dave Hugh

CO 
| 

CO 
I 

05 
]

12006/06/06
Tanner Robert Herbert 1919/01/25 j2007/03/16
Tate ................. Lloyd Atchinson 1902/08/05 KIA 1947/03/31
Taylor Thomas 1912 11981

i

Timleck
Tooze
Tracey
Trimble
Truax
Truax
Tufts
Tufts
Tufts
Umphrey
Van Duzer
Wakelin
Warburton
Ward ~ ~ 1
Ward
Ward
Ware
Watkins
Watson
Watson
Watson (Everingham);
Waylett
Weaver
Weaver
Weaver
Weaver
Weaver
“ “ — “ — — — ■— — -- - - - - - - - - - - - - - -—

Weaver f  

Weaver |  

Webb
Weeks | 
Weir j  

Weston | 
Whelen
Wilkinson f  

Wilkinson 1  

Windrum f

Gordon Alexander
William John
Bud (Donald Benford)
Stanley Irvine 
Lloyd George 
Walter Thomas 
Norman E 
Rita F
Robert Albert 
Ernie (Ernest Benson)
John Frederick 
Lloyd (Raymond)
Bruce Hastings 
Aubrey Simpson 
Vincent
Worthy (Worthington A) !  

Ernest Edgar
David James ]  

Gerry (Gerald FD)
Joseph M j 
Arleane j  

Douglas William \ 
Clarence W  j 
Clive Oscar 1  

Edmund
Lorney (Laurney) f  

Percy N Thomas 
Roy "Gopher"
Sterling F
Frederick George Arthur 
Gordon Thomas |  

Norman Alexander 
Charles Robert
Leo Edward |  

George A 1 

Howard Joseph 1  

Carl 1

1929/05/16
1913/02/13
1925/06/17
1921
1923/03/08
1898/07/25
1916
1925
1890/07/15
1892/08/28
1910/06/14
1918
1883/11/03
1898/09/09
1908
1889/06/04
1902/10/22 or 1900/10/22_ _ _

1919 
1918
1926
1920/06/20
1903
1899/09/01 or 1989/03/01 
1897/09/18 Or 1899 
1896/01/29
1920
1906/09/29
1913/10/13
1897/
1912/08/18
1921/04/03
1926/06/06
1916/12/13
1921 or 1922 
1892/06/18 
1900/10/20

1986/04/30
1985/09/11

y
1991
KIA 1944/07/25

y
1990/06/20
1969/08/24
1957................ f......
KIA 1917/10/29 
1992/11/05 
KIA 1942/10/30

y

1963
1952

y
2002/07
1992/10/04
1980/06/16
1997

y
1979/07/17
1957
1953/03/25
1953/03/25
1981/06/04
1987/12/27
1956/11/14

y
1983/10

y
1995 | 
1979/12/26 |

y I 
y j 
Y j

(Weir



Winterburn John 1919 1999 I
 Wires Victor Clarence 1910/02 1962/07/28
Woodcock Gordon Edwin : 1923/11 1978/08/21
Woodcock Orval Arthur 1897/09/26 1975
Wright ~ ~ Gordon D 1920/10/11 — H1993/02


